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Standings for Season Total - Events 1 to 8

Total

Points

Total Total Total

Birds Eagles Putts

Gross Net Total

#Evts Score Score ParsPos Player	
1 PHILLIPS, MICHELLE

2 CONELY, SHARON

3 KETTLEWELL, LINDA

4 APPEL, NANCY

4 LOSEY, KAROLE

6 ARMSTRONG,ABBEY

7 IRWIN, MICHELLE

8 HINSKI, SHARON

9 McCONNEHA, JACKIE

-30.00

-37.00

-39.00

-42.00

-42.00

-46.00

-48.00

-49.00

-56.00

326 28 514

3338 580

8 535 335 4 1

3388 500

8 338578 1

8 536 342

8 495 344 3

8 507 345 11

8 584 352

Event 8 Statistics

Low Gross (57)

PHILLIPS. MICHELLE

Low Net (32)

PHILLIPS. MICHELLE

High Points (5.00)

PHILLIPS, MICHELLE

Fewest Putts (0)

Most Bogeys (4)

PHILLIPS, MICHELLE

Most Pars (1)

KETTLEWELL, LINDA

Most Birdies (0) Most Eagles (0)

Season Statistics (1 to 8)
Low Gross (53)

IRWIN, MICHELLE

Low Net (32)

PHILLIPS, MICHELLE

High Points (5.00)

PHILLIPS, MICHELLE

Fewest Putts (0)

Most Bogeys (4)

PHILLIPS, MICHELLE

Most Pars (2)

IRWIN, MICHELLE

Most Birdies (1)

HINSKI, SHARON

KETTLEWELL. LINDA

Most Eagles fO)


